The Connor Winfield EE94-
5xxG5-series is a fixed frequency
10 pad surface mount Crystal
Controlled Oscillator (XO)
designed for applications
requiring low jitter and tight
frequency stability.  Operating at
3.3V supply voltage, the EE94-

FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
3.3V OPERATION
OVERALL FREQUENCY TOLERANCE:
     EE94-51xG5 - ±25PPM
     EE94-52xG5 - ±50PPM
     EE94-53xG5 - ±100PPM
     EE94-54xG5 - ±20PPM
TEMPERATURE RANGE: 0 to 70
LVPECL DIFFERENTIAL OUTPUTS
ENABLE/DISABLE FUNCTION
LOW JITTER <1pS RMS
SURFACE MOUNT PACKAGE
TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING
RoHS 5/6 COMPLIANT
°C
SURFACE MOUNT 3.3V LVPECL CLOCK
EE94-51xG5-Series
EE94-52xG5-Series
EE94-53xG5-Series
EE94-54xG5-Series
Ec230 01 07/27/06
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS    TABLE 1.0
PARAMETER UNITS MINIMUM NOMINAL  MAXIMUM UNITS NOTE
Storage Temperature    -55 - 125 °C
Supply Voltage  (Vcc) -0.5 - 7.0 Vdc
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS:      TABLE 2.0
MODEL EE94-51*G5  *  Added pin connection option number. See table 8
Center Frequency  (Fo) 13 - 167 MHz
Total Frequency Tolerance   -25   25 ppm 1
MODEL EE94-52*G5 *  Added pin connection option number. See table 8
Center Frequency  (Fo) 13 - 200 MHz
Total Frequency Tolerance   -50   50 ppm 1
MODEL EE94-53*G5 *  Added pin connection option number. See table 8
Center Frequency  (Fo) 13 - 200 MHz
Total Frequency Tolerance   -100   100 ppm 1
MODEL EE94-54*G5 *  Added pin connection option number. See table 8
Center Frequency  (Fo) 13 - 167 MHz
Total Frequency Tolerance   -20   20 ppm 1
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS    TABLE 3.0
PARAMETER   MINIMUM NOMINAL  MAXIMUM UNITS NOTE